I B T

x

2024 U17 Rankings - Men - AFTER INVITES

Rankings as of 7/8/24

Athlete name Weight Class Total NRS Ageasofl12/31/24 Competition Total Achieved At
Ryan McDonald 73 290 120.83% 17 2024 National Championships

Bryson Brown 61 215 99.54% 17 2024 National Championships
Michael Ziss 55 200 99.01% 17 2024 IWF Youth World Championships
Diego Yoo 49 167 97.66% 15 2024 National Championships

Carter Sing 73 234 97.50% 16 2024 North American Open Series 1
Kale Bunce 21 255 94.44% 17 2024 MNational Championships

Henry Ludbrook 67 220 92.44% 17 2024 National Championships
Sebastian Rose 55 186 02.08% 17 2024 I'WF Youth World Championships
Lincoln Dana 67 219 02.02% 17 2024 MNational Championships

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Declined

Declined

49
55
61
g7
73
g1
89

102
102+

171
202
216
238
240
270
271
272
273
274

49
55
61
g7
73
g1
g9

102
102+

162
184
207
216
234
254
255
256
257
258




