2024 U17 Rankii	gs - Men ·	- AFTER	INVITES
-----------------	------------	---------	---------

Rank	kings	as of	7/8/	/24
------	-------	-------	------	-----

	Athlete name	Weight Class	Total	NRS	Age as of 12/31/24	Competition Total Achieved At	
1	Ryan McDonald	73	290	120.83%	17	2024 National Championships	Accepted
2	Bryson Brown	61	215	99.54%	17	2024 National Championships	Accepted
3	Michael Ziss	55	200	99.01%	17	2024 IWF Youth World Championships	Accepted
4	Diego Yoo	49	167	97.66%	15	2024 National Championships	Accepted
5	Carter Sing	73	234	97.50%	16	2024 North American Open Series 1	Accepted
6	Kale Bunce	81	255	94.44%	17	2024 National Championships	Accepted
7	Henry Ludbrook	67	220	92.44%	17	2024 National Championships	Accepted
*	Sebastian Rose	55	186	92.08%	17	2024 IWF Youth World Championships	Declined
*	Lincoln Dana	67	219	92.02%	17	2024 National Championships	Declined

NRS	Used
49	171
55	202
61	216
67	238
73	240
81	270
89	271
96	272
102	273
102+	274

Minimu	m Used
49	162
55	184
61	207
67	216
73	234
81	254
89	255
96	256
102	257
102+	258